High Feed Milling - CALP 高進給銑刀
Indexable Milling  捨棄式銑刀
A079
Order No.
訂購編碼 D D1 L1 L d T Coolant
Hole Inserts
Screw Wrench
Stock
ICALPE101008080 8 4.2 16 80 10 1
LPGX0102 IMS1804A ITK06
●
ICALPE101008081 8 4.2 16 80 10 1 ✓ ●
ICALPE102010080 10 6.2 20 80 10 2 ●
ICALPE102010081 10 6.2 20 80 10 2 ✓ ●
ICALPE103012080 12 8.2 20 80 12 3 ●
ICALPE103012081 12 8.2 20 80 12 3 ✓ ●
ICALPE104016090 16 12.2 20 90 16 4 ●
ICALPE104016091 16 12.2 20 90 16 4 ✓ ●
CALPE - Milling Tools  高進給銑刀
Customize available.● stock     ○ by inquiry
Insert Brand 建議刀片 : Winstar, Kyocera, ...
Recommended Cutting Conditions  建議切削數據